
001 |RO 24 0847005F | |DA734A56 |18.05 10:07:56.0 |OK |01 |028 |
002 |RO 23 0907804F | |DA734A75 |18.05 10:07:57.8 |OK |01 |024 |
003 |RO 23 0907871F | |DA7350D2 |18.05 10:09:13.2 |OK |02 |008 |
004 |RO 23 0907865F | |DA734951 |18.05 10:09:23.2 |OK |02 |019 |
005 |RO 23 0907894F | |DA7348CB |18.05 10:12:08.5 |OK |02 |003 |
006 |RO 24 2003740F | |DA734F22 |18.05 10:12:51.9 |OK |02 |026 |
007 |RO 23 0907910F | |DA734D66 |18.05 10:12:52.0 |OK |03 |005 |
008 |RO 23 0907817M | |DA7348DA |18.05 10:14:01.3 |OK |01 |050 |
009 |RO 23 0907808M | |DA7348BB |18.05 10:14:34.8 |OK |01 |037 |
010 |RO 23 0907938F | |DA734C75 |18.05 10:14:35.6 |OK |02 |012 |
011 |RO 23 0907885M | |DA734B88 |18.05 10:14:37.0 |OK |02 |058 |
012 |RO 23 0907877M | |DA7348E0 |18.05 10:15:42.3 |OK |02 |001 |
013 |RO 23 0907859M | |DA734EFF |18.05 10:17:12.8 |OK |01 |056 |
014 |RO 22 0891523M | |DA734CD6 |18.05 10:19:11.6 |OK |02 |036 |
015 |RO 24 2003732F | |DA734D4B |18.05 10:20:12.0 |OK |02 |022 |
016 |RO 24 1264702F | |DA734DAF |18.05 10:20:25.0 |OK |02 |010 |
017 |RO 23 0907851F | |DA734ED1 |18.05 10:20:39.3 |OK |02 |004 |
018 |RO 23 0907912F | |DA734BC1 |18.05 10:22:16.1 |OK |01 |013 |
019 |RO 22 0891592M | |DA734AC0 |18.05 10:22:21.4 |OK |01 |035 |
020 |RO 24 2003713M | |DA734A96 |18.05 10:25:43.4 |OK |02 |044 |
021 |RO 22 0891597M | |DA7351D5 |18.05 10:25:55.7 |OK |02 |045 |
022 |RO 23 0907818M | |DA734F47 |18.05 10:26:05.6 |OK |02 |063 |
023 |RO 23 2016123F | |DA734BA5 |18.05 10:26:29.8 |OK |03 |029 |
024 |RO 24 0847029F | |DA7351A5 |18.05 10:26:30.1 |OK |01 |021 |
025 |RO 23 0907833M | |DA734D6A |18.05 10:27:59.5 |OK |01 |033 |
026 |RO 23 0907882F | |DA734A16 |18.05 10:28:44.2 |OK |02 |017 |
027 |RO 22 0891505M | |DA734DE9 |18.05 10:30:08.2 |OK |01 |046 |
028 |RO 24 0847030M | |DA735190 |18.05 10:33:56.4 |OK |02 |030 |
029 |RO 22 0891535M | |DA734CF4 |18.05 10:33:59.3 |OK |01 |002 |
030 |RO 24 0847083M | |DA734D77 |18.05 10:36:15.9 |OK |02 |051 |
031 |RO 24 0847028M | |DA734B46 |18.05 10:36:22.0 |OK |01 |038 |
032 |RO 23 0907898M | |DA735029 |18.05 10:38:06.9 |OK |02 |042 |
033 |RO 23 0907943F | |DA7350DA |18.05 10:39:20.9 |OK |03 |016 |
034 |RO 24 0847033M | |DA734B91 |18.05 10:39:22.3 |OK |02 |048 |
035 |RO 23 0907921F | |DA734CC4 |18.05 10:39:34.2 |OK |02 |007 |
036 |RO 23 0907822F | |DA735019 |18.05 10:39:35.6 |OK |02 |023 |
037 |RO 24 0847054F | |DA734C51 |18.05 10:40:17.7 |OK |02 |015 |
038 |RO 22 0891521M | |DA734A49 |18.05 10:40:53.1 |OK |01 |043 |
039 |RO 23 0907852M | |DA734D9F |18.05 10:41:32.0 |OK |02 |064 |
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Sincronizare : 17.05.2025 18:23:34 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 64 Por. sositi : 63

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO -1.9 Cod concurs: 3806 Serie ceas: 700068
BENZING Live Autorizare: AA9000E7
1: 38813537 2: 32500372 3: 37203471

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live! Pag.: 1/2

https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/100269_1747506215.pdf


040 |RO 23 0907824M | |DA734D12 |18.05 10:42:51.6 |OK |02 |053 |
041 |RO 24 0847031M | |DA7350D9 |18.05 10:42:57.3 |OK |01 |034 |
042 |RO 23 0907811M | |DA7348DD |18.05 10:45:14.6 |OK |01 |039 |
043 |RO 24 0847088M | |DA735196 |18.05 10:45:14.7 |OK |02 |060 |
044 |RO 24 2003738M | |DA734E54 |18.05 10:45:17.7 |OK |01 |061 |
045 |RO 24 0847072M | |DA7350B5 |18.05 10:46:10.6 |OK |01 |055 |
046 |RO 23 0907815M | |DA734E7A |18.05 10:46:26.7 |OK |03 |052 |
047 |RO 24 0847016M | |DA734F72 |18.05 10:49:11.3 |OK |01 |062 |
048 |RO 22 0787809M | |DA734CA9 |18.05 10:49:40.2 |OK |02 |040 |
049 |RO 22 0891565M | |DA734B8A |18.05 10:52:02.7 |OK |03 |059 |
050 |RO 24 0847087F | |DA734C0F |18.05 10:54:40.1 |OK |02 |018 |
051 |RO 24 2003736M | |DA734BEA |18.05 10:57:39.2 |OK |02 |054 |
052 |RO 24 0847032F | |DA734A18 |18.05 10:57:39.5 |OK |02 |009 |
053 |RO 24 0847071F | |DA734A48 |18.05 11:00:04.5 |OK |02 |006 |
054 |RO 24 0847055F | |DA734FD9 |18.05 11:03:22.9 |OK |01 |025 |
055 |RO 24 0847001F | |DA734C06 |18.05 11:07:26.3 |OK |02 |014 |
056 |RO 24 0847097M | |DA734D15 |18.05 11:11:20.7 |OK |02 |057 |
057 |RO 24 1264701F | |DA7349E2 |18.05 11:12:24.0 |OK |01 |027 |
058 |RO 24 2003737M | |DA73497E |18.05 11:13:37.9 |OK |01 |047 |
059 |RO 23 0907864F | |DA735143 |18.05 11:14:36.4 |OK |03 |011 |
060 |RO 24 0847006M | |DA734C35 |18.05 11:19:30.8 |OK |01 |031 |
061 |RO 24 0847026M | |DA734903 |18.05 11:29:13.9 |OK |01 |032 |
062 |RO 23 0907875M | |DA734950 |18.05 11:40:50.6 |OK |01 |049 |
063 |RO 24 0847100M | |DA7351A1 |18.05 11:48:03.2 |OK |01 |041 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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